
Show #84225 (Ben Balow; Donnie Bricker; Bub Poplin): RBB Protect The Harvest NP Derby (07/22/2017)

11. NRHA 2400: Level 4 Non Pro - Derby - Shown: 11  (Added Money: $15000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 229 Tinselchex Kim Muehlstaetter 219.50 Martin & Kim Muehlstaetter$5899.43

2 113 A Smart Gun Brooke A Boyle 216.50 Barbi & Michael Boyle$4684.84

3 258 The Prima Ballerina Jennifer Gilliam 216.00 Jennifer Gilliam$3470.25

4T 122 Spooky Whiz Kelly A Moran 214.00 Joe & Karen Moran$1648.37

4T 328 Shine Kitty Shine Jennifer Gilliam 214.00 Jennifer Gilliam$1648.37

6T 181 Dream Whiz Me Cady Shaw 213.00 Cady Shaw

6T 123 Taris Little Gunner Loren Booth 213.00 Loren Booth

8 184 Spooks In Starlight Christie Batson 212.00 Christie Batson

9 230 Shiners Voodoo Juice Tami Schiltz 211.00 Tami Schiltz

10 248 Xtra Jacked Voodoo Jill Ramleth 210.50 Jill Ramleth

11 119 Miss Chexy Banjo Loren Booth 207.50 Loren Booth

12. NRHA 2500: Level 3 Non Pro - Derby - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $10000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 113 A Smart Gun Brooke A Boyle 216.50 Barbi & Michael Boyle$3398.50

2 258 The Prima Ballerina Jennifer Gilliam 216.00 Jennifer Gilliam$2670.25

3T 122 Spooky Whiz Kelly A Moran 214.00 Joe & Karen Moran$1638.56

3T 328 Shine Kitty Shine Jennifer Gilliam 214.00 Jennifer Gilliam$1638.56

5T 181 Dream Whiz Me Cady Shaw 213.00 Cady Shaw$1031.69

5T 123 Taris Little Gunner Loren Booth 213.00 Loren Booth$1031.69

7 184 Spooks In Starlight Christie Batson 212.00 Christie Batson$728.25

8 230 Shiners Voodoo Juice Tami Schiltz 211.00 Tami Schiltz

9 248 Xtra Jacked Voodoo Jill Ramleth 210.50 Jill Ramleth

10 255 Dunits Lil Gun David Adams 209.50 David Adams

11 219 Lil Gun Spark Kathy Copus 209.00 Copus Performance Horses,

12 119 Miss Chexy Banjo Loren Booth 207.50 Loren Booth

13 196 Double Down Shiner Anna Schwartz 203.50 Anna Schwartz

14 138 Beat This QT Jeanine Burkart 199.00 Jeanine Burkart

15 148 Shootin For Chics Carla Hardin 191.00 Carla Hardin

13. NRHA 2600: Level 2 Non Pro - Derby - Shown: 23 (Added Money: $5000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 113 A Smart Gun Brooke A Boyle 216.50 Barbi & Michael Boyle$1932.81

2 258 The Prima Ballerina Jennifer Gilliam 216.00 Jennifer Gilliam$1314.31

3T 122 Spooky Whiz Kelly A Moran 214.00 Joe & Karen Moran$831.11

3T 328 Shine Kitty Shine Jennifer Gilliam 214.00 Jennifer Gilliam$831.11

5 195 Holly Rowdy Whiz Teresa A Holland 213.50 J & T Enterprises$618.50

6T 181 Dream Whiz Me Cady Shaw 213.00 Cady Shaw$502.53

6T 123 Taris Little Gunner Loren Booth 213.00 Loren Booth$502.53

8 184 Spooks In Starlight Christie Batson 212.00 Christie Batson$386.56

9 199 Arc Dun With Ya Vicki Dias 211.50 Vicki Dias$309.25

10 230 Shiners Voodoo Juice Tami Schiltz 211.00 Tami Schiltz$270.59

11T 255 Dunits Lil Gun David Adams 209.50 David Adams$115.97

11T 305 Fun Sized Luca Fappani 209.50 Andrea & Tish Fappani$115.97

13 219 Lil Gun Spark Kathy Copus 209.00 Copus Performance Horses,

14 211 Cee My Smokin Pistol Janet Bache 208.50 Janet Bache
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15 237 Gunnin For A Shine Micki Quinn 208.00 CJ's Dream Performance

16T 102 Tick Tic Boom Julia Schmida 207.50 Julia Schmida

16T 119 Miss Chexy Banjo Loren Booth 207.50 Loren Booth

18 196 Double Down Shiner Anna Schwartz 203.50 Anna Schwartz

19 252 Stepinoutinhollywood Bobby Dykes 201.50 Bobby Dykes

20 138 Beat This QT Jeanine Burkart 199.00 Jeanine Burkart

21 148 Shootin For Chics Carla Hardin 191.00 Carla Hardin

22 272 Magnum Sparkle Mary K 'Katie' Cachat 187.50 Mary K Cachat

23 140 Silver Trashya Nic Tessa Lindberg 168.00 Tessa Lindberg

14. NRHA 2625: Level 1 Non Pro - Derby - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $2500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 195 Holly Rowdy Whiz Teresa A Holland 213.50 J & T Enterprises$1165.50

2 199 Arc Dun With Ya Vicki Dias 211.50 Vicki Dias$915.75

3 230 Shiners Voodoo Juice Tami Schiltz 211.00 Tami Schiltz$707.63

4T 255 Dunits Lil Gun David Adams 209.50 David Adams$395.44

4T 305 Fun Sized Luca Fappani 209.50 Andrea & Tish Fappani$395.44

6 211 Cee My Smokin Pistol Janet Bache 208.50 Janet Bache$333.00

7 237 Gunnin For A Shine Micki Quinn 208.00 CJ's Dream Performance$249.75

8 102 Tick Tic Boom Julia Schmida 207.50 Julia Schmida

9 196 Double Down Shiner Anna Schwartz 203.50 Anna Schwartz

10 252 Stepinoutinhollywood Bobby Dykes 201.50 Bobby Dykes

11 138 Beat This QT Jeanine Burkart 199.00 Jeanine Burkart

12 148 Shootin For Chics Carla Hardin 191.00 Carla Hardin

13 272 Magnum Sparkle Mary K 'Katie' Cachat 187.50 Mary K Cachat

14 140 Silver Trashya Nic Tessa Lindberg 168.00 Tessa Lindberg

15. NRHA 2650: PT Non Pro - Derby - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $2500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 195 Holly Rowdy Whiz Teresa A Holland 213.50 J & T Enterprises$1256.00

2T 181 Dream Whiz Me Cady Shaw 213.00 Cady Shaw$804.63

2T 123 Taris Little Gunner Loren Booth 213.00 Loren Booth$804.63

4 184 Spooks In Starlight Christie Batson 212.00 Christie Batson$392.50

5 199 Arc Dun With Ya Vicki Dias 211.50 Vicki Dias$353.25

6 230 Shiners Voodoo Juice Tami Schiltz 211.00 Tami Schiltz$314.00

7 248 Xtra Jacked Voodoo Jill Ramleth 210.50 Jill Ramleth

8 255 Dunits Lil Gun David Adams 209.50 David Adams

9 219 Lil Gun Spark Kathy Copus 209.00 Copus Performance Horses,

10 211 Cee My Smokin Pistol Janet Bache 208.50 Janet Bache

11 119 Miss Chexy Banjo Loren Booth 207.50 Loren Booth

12 196 Double Down Shiner Anna Schwartz 203.50 Anna Schwartz

16. DRHA MASDER: Masters Non Pro Derby - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $1000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 123 Taris Little Gunner Loren Booth 213.00 Loren Booth$720.00

2 219 Lil Gun Spark Kathy Copus 209.00 Copus Performance Horses,$480.00

3 119 Miss Chexy Banjo Loren Booth 207.50 Loren Booth

4 263 Spooks The One Morris H Kulmer 201.00 Morris H Kulmer


